© 2019
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
06/25/19
LED NEXT GENERATION PARKING GARAGE (XNPG)
SMARTTEC™ ENERGY SAVING FEATURES:
THERMAL CONTROL - LSI drivers feature integral sensor which reduces drive current, when

06/25/19
LED NEXT GENERATION PARKING GARAGE (XNPG)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Controls Optional Sensors/Option
XNPGD 5N LED HO NW UE WHT DIM
Wireless Control System 2, 3
(blank) - None
PCM - Platinum Control System
PCMH - Host / Satellite Platinum
            Control System
GCM - Gold Control System
GCMH - Host / Satellite Gold
            Control System 4
DIM - 0-10 volt dimming
    (required for satellite fixtures)
  Stand-Alone Control
  (blank) - None
  DIM 5 - 0-10V Dimming
   (from external signal)
  BLS 6 - Bi-level Switching
   (from external signal - required
120-277v controls system voltage)
Sensor
IMS - Integral Motion &
Daylight Sensor7,8
Options
BB - Battery Backup 9
CWBB - Cold Weather BB 9
DFL - Diffused Lens 10
3GVB - 3G Vibration Mounting
XNPGD
Direct Mount
XNPGP
Pendant Mount1
Color
Temperature
CW - Cool White
  (5000K)11
NW - Neutral White
   (4000K)
Input Voltage
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
347- 480v volt
Finish
BLK - Black
WHT - White
MSV - Metalic Silver
BRZ - Bronze
LED
Light
Source
5N - 5 Type Narrow
Distribution
SS  -Super Saver
HO - High Output
Drive Current
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Pendant stems must be ordered separately; specify length.
2 - For wireless controls information and accessories, see Controls section.
3 - Requires a SiteManager and override switch. Not compatible with BLS or IMS option.
4 - Consult factory for available configurations.
5 - Not compatible with IMS or BLS option.
6 - Not compatible with wireless controls system, DIM or IMS option.
7 - Not compatible with wireless controls system, DIM or BLS option.
8 - IMS is a dual sensor which includes daylight harvesting & motion. (Wattstopper FSP-211). Sensitivity &
timing levels of sensor are adjustable via a handheld remote, which must be ordered separately.
9 - Battey Backup & cold weather batttery backup availble in UE only. Not available with PCM or GCM wireless
controls.
10 - Diffused lens reduces light output. Consult factory.
XNPGD
DIMENSIONS